" TURA BEACH MEN’S GOLF

YEAR

MENS FOURSOMES

1983 J.COWELL — G.PHILLIPS
1984 C.NAYLOR — A.RADFORD

1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022
2023
2024
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J.COWELL — R.RAWLINS
A.SCOTT — J.FRANCIS
J.ASHCROFT — C.NAYLOR
J.ASHCROFT — S.DEVERIL
R.DITCHFORD — R.HART
W.PETERSON — N.MACGREGOR
S.AUSTIN — A.MACTIER
W.TAYLOR — R.WALLACE
W.TAYLOR — R.WALLACE
J.ASHCROFT — P.GEORGE
J.ASHCROFT — P.GEORGE

J. ASHCROFT — P.GEORGE
J.ASHCROFT — P.GEORGE
J.ASHCROFT — P.GEORGE
ADAM HALL — ADRIAN HALL
ADAM HALL — ADRIAN HALL
P.GEORGE — S.DEVERIL

ADAM HALL — D.McGUFFICKE
M. TASKER — R.ROGERS
R.ROGERS — I.McCOY

ADAM HALL — D.McGUFFICKE
ADAM HALL — D.McGUFFICKE
ADAM HALL — D.McGUFFICKE
ADAM HALL — D.McGUFFICKE
T.JOHNSON — R.ROGERS
S.DEVERIL — S.GREIG
T.JOHNSON — R.ROGERS
G.COOK — D.McGUFFICKE
G.COOK — D.McGUFFICKE
R.STAITE — S.RICHARDSON
T.JOHNSON — D. TREASE
T.JOHNSON — D. TREASE
R.STAITE — S.RICHARDSON
M.COULTER — J.MAWBY
R.STAITE — S.RICHARDSON
T.JOHNSON — R.ROGERS

J. ASHCROFT — B.FOSTER
J.ASHCROFT — B.FOSTER

J. MAWBY — J. TRETHEWEY
R.STAITE — S.RICHARDSON
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